CTL430917      | P1
150 West Carob St., Compton CA, 90220
SPECIFICATIONS
CTL-430
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
CTL-430
DIMENSIONS
FINISH CRI
80+
80+
SP
FL
WF
27K
30K
35K
40K
WH
BK
INPUT VOLTAGE
POWER CONSUMPTION
LUMEN OUTPUT
OPTICS
ADAPTER
COLOR TEMPERATURE
CRI
FINISH OPTIONS
DIMMING
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
ADJUSTABILITY
DRIVER
700
700
LUMEN
3000 Lumen LED Track Head
80+
CRI DIMMABLE
3000
lumens
50,000
HOURSdINDOOR
DRY &
DAMP
LOCATION
L3
L4
120
277
8.00”
(203MM)
H
J
L
ROTATION 355º
TILT 150º
5.26”
(134MM)